
Courtney M. Kay-Decker

Hoover State Office Building

Des Moines, Iowa 50319

www.iowa.gov/tax

Director: 

Iowa Department of Revenue

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  June 2014

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$19,161,720.00 $18,778,485.60

$61,296.36 $61,296.36

$19,223,016.36

$194,147,459.94

$18,839,781.96

$198,109,653.00

$202,837,251.00 $198,780,505.98

($4,633,046.04)($4,727,598.00)

145,639,050

149,098,350

23,850

37,350

$2,085,171.67

$0.00

$2,085,171.67

$28,774,398.06

$28,488,921.51

$285,476.55

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$198,425,087.84 $194,462,894.78

$202,980,954.30 $198,924,209.28

($4,555,866.46) ($4,461,314.50)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2014

2013
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